Intelbras SC 7530
Series High-End
Multiservice Routing
Switch
2
Intelbras SC 7530
Series High-End Multiservice Routing Switch Datasheet
Product overview

MAC table
576K Max
Ordering information
Product ID Product Description
SC-7530-3E-M INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E-M Ethernet Switch Chassis
SC-7530-3E INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E Ethernet Switch Chassis
SC-7530-6E-P INTELBRAS SC-7530-6E-P Ethernet Switch Chassis, PoE
SC-7530-10E-P INTELBRAS SC-7530-10E-P Ethernet Switch Chassis, PoE
LSCM2CTGS12GPSC0
INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing, with
16*1000BASE Ethernet Optical Interfaces(SFP,LC)+ 12*10G Ethernet Optical
Interfaces(SFP+,LC)(SC)
LSCM2CTGS12GTSC0
INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing, with
16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Copper Interfaces(RJ45)+ 12*10G Ethernet Optical
Interfaces(SFP+,LC)(SC)
LSCM2CGP24TSSC0
INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing,with
24*1000BASE Ethernet Optical Interfaces(SFP,LC)+ 4*10G Ethernet Optical
Interfaces(SFP+,LC)(SC)
15
Intelbras SC 7530
Series High-End Multiservice Routing Switch Datasheet
LSCM2CGT24TSSC0
INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing, with
24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Copper Interfaces(RJ45)+ 4*10G Ethernet Optical
Interfaces(SFP+,LC)(SC)
LSCM2SUP03B0 INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E Supervisor Engine Unit, Type B
LSCM3SUP03A0 INTELBRAS SC-7530-3E Supervisor Engine Unit,Type A
LSCM2MPUS06AS0 INTELBRAS SC-7530-6E Main Processing Unit with Switching, Type AS
LSCM3MPUS06A0 INTELBRAS SC-7530-6E Main Processing Unit with Switching, Type A
LSCM3MPUS10B0 INTELBRAS SC-7530-10E Main Processing Unit with Switching, Type B
LSCM3SRP6C4Y06A0
INTELBRAS SC-7530-6E Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing, with 6-port
100GE(QSFP28) and 4-port 25GE(SFP28), Type A
LSCM2SRP6C4Y06A0
INTELBRAS SC-7530-6E Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing, with 6-port
100GE(QSFP28) and 4-port 25GE(SFP28), Type A
LSCM2CGS8QS8SF0
INTELBRAS SC 7530 8-Port 40G Ethernet Optical Interface(QSFP+)+8-Port 100G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module (QSFP28)(SF)
LSCM3CGS8QS8SF0
INTELBRAS SC 7530 8-Port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface(QSFP28)+8-Port 40G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module (QSFP+)(SF)
LSCM3QGS8CSSE0
INTELBRAS SC 7530 8-Port 40G Ethernet Optical Interface(QSFP+)+4-Port 100G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)(SE)
LSCM2YGS32TS16SF0
INTELBRAS SC 7530 32-Port 25G Ethernet Optical Interface(SFP28)+16-Port 10G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module (SFP+,LC)(SF)
LSCM2YGS16TS8SF0
INTELBRAS SC 7530 16-Port 25G Ethernet Optical Interface(SFP28)+8-Port 10G Ethernet
Optical Interface Module (SFP+,LC)(SF)
LSCM3TGS48SE0 INTELBRAS SC 7530 48-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)(SE)
LSCM2TGS48SF0 INTELBRAS SC 7530 48-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module (SFP+,LC)(SF)
LSCM3TGS48SF0 INTELBRAS SC 7530 48-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module (SFP+)(SF)
LSCM2GT24GPTSSD0
INTELBRAS SC 7530 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Copper Interface(RJ45)+20-Port
1000BASE Ethernet Optical Interface(SFP,LC)+4-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module
(SFP+,LC)(SD)